BANCABC TARIFF GUIDE - 03 DECEMBER 2021 EDITION

ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE

Initial deposit

Minimum Balance (Current Accounts)
Minimum Balance (Savinas Accounts)
Interest Rates (Savinas Accounts)
Interest Rates (Civil Service Savinas Account)
Monthly Ledaer fees (Current Account)
Monthlv Ledaer fees (Savinas Account)
Annual Service Fees Tobacco Farmers
Monthlv Ledaer Fees AGRI Account
Account Closure fees

KYClLite Initial Deposit and Minimum Balance
CASH DEPOSITS

Cash Deposits

Drop Safe facilitv per month

Cash Collection fee

CASH WITHDRAWAL

Cash Withdrawal at branch

LOCAL DEBIT CARDS

Cash Withdrawal @ BancABC ATM

Cash Withdrawal @ Other local ATM
ATM Balance enauirv

ATM Mini statement

1st Debit Card issuance

Additional Debit Card

Replacement of Debit Card

PREPAID VISA CARDS

Prepaid VISA Card issuance fee
Minimum Prepaid VISA Card deposit
Replacement of Prepaid VISA Card
Prenaid VISA Card monthlv fee
POS/Swipe/Online transaction charaes
Balance Enquiry

No Funds Fee (Insufficient funds fee)
Cash withdrawal @ BancABC ATM

Cash withdrawal @ other local ATM
Cash withdrawal @ International ATM
Prenaid VISA Card to Card transfer
Prenaid VISA Card to Account transfer
Prenaid VISA Card to Card transfer (Allv)
Prepaid VISA Card to ZWL Account transfer (Ally)
Prenaid VISA Card to Nostro Account transfer (Alv)
Nostro FCA to Prenaid VISA Card transfer (Allv
Prenaid VISA Card Statement (Allv)
Enable blocked Prenaid VISA Card (Allv)
LOCAL PAYMENTS

Internal account transfers

Transfer to own account

Transfer to third partv account

Zimra Internal Transfer

RTGS

Incomina RTGS receiots
Outaoina RTGS pavments
RTGS recal
Returned RTGS
Salaries
Salaries, Trade Payments and Debit Orders
Manual Salaries
Manual salary payment
Standing Instruction (internal)
Transfer to own account
Transfer to third party account
TONAL BANKING CHARGES

SWIFT
Outgoing Telegraphic Transfer payments
Amendment of outward SWIFT

payment

Tracer

Bank Charge
Correspondent Bank Charge (OUR payments)
' TRADE FINANCE

Outward foreian bills for collection
Inward foreian bills for collection
Letters of Credit

Establishment fee
Amendment/cancellation

Advising charge

Extensions & increase of amount
Exchange Control Applications
CDL1 fee per form

CD3 fee per form

Export admin fee - CD1

Export admin fee - CD3

Batchina commission per payment
Routine prior EXCON applications
Special EXCON applications
Foreign Guarantees
Establishment fee
Amendment/cancellation

Advising charge

LOANS AND ADVANCES
Business Loans

Interest rate

Application fee

Arrangement fee

Drawdown fee

Management fee

Penaltv/Overdue rate

Personal Loans (Non productive lending)
BancLoan Application Fee

Interest rate

Loan application fee
Penaltv/Overdue rate

aold (PCAG) ol
ZWL$200 ZWL$200
ZWL$100 ZWL$100
ZWL$100 ZWL$100
N/A N/A

N/A /A
ZWL$300 |zwLs300
ZWL$300 7WI1 4300
ZWL$1000 7WI §1000
ZWL$200 ZWL$200
ZWLS50 ZWLS50
ZWLS50 N/A

free free

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

3%min ZWL$85 |3%min ZWL$85

3% min ZWL$50
3% min ZWL$50

3% min ZWL$50
3% min ZWL$50

ZWL$20 ZWL$20
ZWL$350 ZWL$350
ZWL$350 ZWL$350
ZWL$350 ZWL$350
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
A N/A
N/A N/A
A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$200
1% min ZWL$150 max ZWL$1000
3% min ZWL$50 max ZWL$400

1% min 7WI €20 max 7WI $200
1% min 7WI €150 max 7WI §1000
3% min 7WI $50 max 7WI $400

free free

2.5% min 7WI §200 max 7WI $2500 2.5% min 7WI §00 max 7WI $2500
ZWL$500 ZWL$500

ZWL$53.20 ZWL$53.20

N/A N/A

ZWL$20 per transaction ZWL$20 per transaction

ZWL$20 ZWL$20
ZWL$20 ZWL$20
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

DHL cost + US$30
DHL cost + US$20

DHL cost + US$30
DHL cost + US$20

1.5% per quarter 1.5% per quarter
N/A N/A

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
free free
free

1IS$4 per form (or WL equivalent)
US$0.25 per form (or ZWL equivalent)
US$3 (or ZWL equivalent)

US$10 (or ZWL equivalent)

US$50 - US$100 (or ZWL equiv)

1IS$4 per form (or WL equivalent)
US$0.25 per form (or ZWL equivalent)
US$3 (or ZWL equivalent)

US$10 (or ZWL equivalent)

US$50 - US$100 (or ZWL equiv)

1.5% per quarter 1.5% per quarter

US$50 US$50
US$200 US$200
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

|2.5% max ZWL$5000
Base rate plus marain
4%

2.5% max ZWL$5000

Base rate plus marain

4%

tenure specific tenure specific
o o

5% above lendinq rate 5% above lendinq rate

affluent (PCAAY

7WI €2000 ZWL$1000
7WI 250 ZWL$300
7WI €250 N/A
N/A N/A

A
7WI &1500 ZWL$500
7WI §1500 A
ZWL$1000 N/A
ZWL$200 A
ZWLS50 | zwLs50
N/A /A
free free
N/A ZWL$10
N/A N/A

|3%min ZWL$85 | 3%min ZWL$85

3% min ZWL$50 3% min ZWL$50

3% min ZWL$50 3% min ZWLS50
L$20 ZWL$20

ZWL$20 ZWL$20

ZWL$350 ZWL$350

ZWL$350 ZWL$350

ZWL$350 ZWL$350

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

1% min 7WI §20 max 7WI $200
1% min 7WI §150 max 7WI §1000
3% min 7WI §50 max 7WI $400

1% min 7WI §20 max 7WI $200
1% min 7WI §150 max 7WI $1000
3% min 7WI 50 max 7WI $400

free free
2,504 min 7WI $300 max 7WI 42500 2.5% min 7WW1 $300 max 7WI $2500
ZWL$500 ZWL$500

ZWL$53.20 ZWL$53.20
N/A N/A

ZWL$20 per transaction ZWL$20 per transaction

ZWL$20 ZWL$20
ZWL$20 ZWL$20
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

DHL cost + US$30
DHL cost + US$20

DHL cost + US$30
DHL cost + US$20

1.5% per auarter 1.5% per quarter
N/A N/A

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
free free.

free fr

1US$4 ner form (or ZWL eauivalent) 1S4 per form (or ZWL eauivalent)
US$0.25 per form (or ZWL equivalent) |US$0.25 per form (or ZWL equivalent)
US$3 (or ZWL equivalent) US$3 (or ZWL eauivalent)

US$10 (or ZWL equivalent) US$10 (or ZWL eauivalent)

US$50 - LUS§100 (or ZWL eqviv) USS50 - US$100 (or ZWL equiv)

1.5% per auarter 1.5% per quarter
LSS50 USS$50

1S$200 US$200

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

|2.5% max ZWL$5000
Base rate plus marain
4%

|2.5% max ZWL$5000
Base rate plus marain
4%

o b
tenure specific tenure specific

2.5% 2.5%

5% above lending rate 5% above lending rate

ZWL$2000

free
ZWL$10
customer specific

| 3%min ZWL$85

3% min ZWL$50
3% min ZWLS50

1% min 7WI §20 max 7WI $200
1% min 7WI §150 max 7WI §1000
3% min 7WI 50 max 7WI $400

free

2.50 min 7WI §200 max 7WI $2500
ZWL$500

ZWL$53.20

ZWL$40

ZWL$20 per transaction

ZWL$20
ZWL$20

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

DHL cost + US$30
DHL cost + US$20

1.5% per quarter
N/A

N/A
N/A

free.

fr

1S4 per form (or ZWL eauivalent)
US$0.25 per form (or ZWL equivalent)
US$3 (or ZWL equivalent)

US$10 (or ZWL equivalent)

LSS50 - US$100 (or ZWL equiv)

1.5% per quarter
USS$50

US$200

Base rate plus marain
0.5% - 3%

0.5% - 3%

0.5% - 3%

0.5% - 3%

5% above lending rate

ZWL$27000
N/A

free
ZWL$10
customer specific
|3%min ZWL$85

3% min ZWL$50
3% min ZWLS50

1% min 7WI §20 max 7WI $200
1% min 7WI §150 max 7WI §1000
3% min 7WI 450 max 7WI $400
free

.50 min 7WI §300 max 7WI $2500
ZWL$500

ZWL$53.20

ZWL$40

ZWL$20 per transaction

ZWL$20
ZWL$20

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

DHL cost + US$30
DHL cost + US$20
1.5% per quarter
N/A

N/A
N/A

free

e
1IS§4 per form (or ZWL eauivalent)
US$0.25 per form (or ZWL equivalent)
US$3 (or ZWL equivalent)

US$10 (or ZWL equivalent)

LS50 - US$100 (or ZWL equiv)

1.5% per quarter
USS$50
US$200

Base rate plus marain
% - 3%

0.5% - 3%
0.5% - 3%
0.5% - 3%
5% above lending rate

BancABC -

part of

US$0.30
US$2.50
US$2.50

2.5% min US$2.50
US$1.00
US$2.00

2% min US$2.00
2% min US$2.00
2% min US$1.50
2% min US$2.00
US$1.00
US$3.00

uss1

uss2

uss2

free

Usss

USs$50

USS5

US$1 per transaction
US$3 per transaction
uss2

uss2

0.5% min US$25 max

DHL cost + US$30
DHL cost + US$20

1.5% per quarter
USS$50

US$200
US$50

free

free

1S4 per form
US$0.25 per form
U

Uss10

US$50 - US$100
1.5% per quarter
USS$50

US$200

Base rate plus marain
5% - 3%

0.5% - 3%
0.5% - 3%

3%
5% above lending rate

N/A

Base rate plus marain
4%

tenure specific

2.5%

5% above lendina rate

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

USs$250
N/A

customer specific

2.5%

US$50
USS$5

US$1 per transaction
US$3 per transaction

Uss2
Uss2

0.5% min US$25 max
1S$250
USs$20
USs$20
US$20

US$30

DHL cost + US$30
DHL cost + US$20
1.5% per quarter
USS$50

US$200

US$50

free

1S4 per form
US$0.25 per form
USs$3

USs$10

US$50 - US$100
1.5% per quarter

US$50
US$200

Base rate plus marain
0.5% - 3%

0.5% - 3%
5% above lendina rate

lasma

Manual
Automated
Manual
Automated

Semi-automated
Semi-automated
Manual

N/A
Manual
Manual

Automated

Automated
Automated
Automated
Automated
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual
Manual
Manual
Automated
Automated
N/A
Automated
Automated
Automated
Automated
Manual
Manual
Manual
Automated
Automated
Automated
Automated
Manual

Automated
Automated
Automated

N/A
Automated
Manual
Manual

Automated
Manual

Automated
Automated

Automated

Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Automated
Automated

Automated
Automated
Automated
Automated

N/A

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Manual
Manual

Automated

Automated

Manual
Automated

Automated

NOSTRO FCA
SERVICE PERSONAL BANKING SOLE TRADER SMEs CORPORATE INDIVID: CIVIL SERVANT CORPORATES/SMEs RECOVERY METH
latinum (PCAP) SOTR CORP




Mortage Loans
Interest rate

Application fee

Annual Administration fee
Arrangement fee

Collection commission
Penaltv/Overdue rate

Arranaement fee
Guarantee commission

Tender/Bid bonds

Arrangement fees

SAFE CUSTODY/per quarter
Safe Custody Ouartelv Fees

Open Safe Custody Lodaement Fees
Access fe

fee
Withdrawal of articles from Open Safe Custody
STATIONERY

Non-personalised deposit book

Duplicate deposit book

Triplicate deposit book

Quadruplicate deposit book

Personalised deposit book

Duplicate book

Triplicate book

Quadruplicate book

OTHER FEES

Audit confirmations

Certificate of balance

Letter of reference

Search fees: *less than 3 months
*6 - 12 months
*more than 1 vear

Repossed vehicle storage fee

ACCOUNT STATEMENT FEES & COLLECTIONS

Dailv electronic Statement

Monthly electronic Statement

Statement request within the same month
2 - below 3 months

3 - below 6 months

6 - below 9 months

9 - below 12 months

12 months and above
BANKING TRANSACTION CHARGES

aold (PCAG)

Base rate plus marain
ZWL$250

ZWL$500

3%

10% - mortgage protection, 15% - fire
policies

5% above lendina rate

N/A
N/A

2ZWL$4 per dav

ZWLs5

ZWL$50

ZWL$100 per page

ZWL$10 per account & additional
ZWLS5/0ace

ZWL$15 per account & additional
W1 €5 /nane

ZWL$30 per account & additional
ZWLS5/0ace

ZWL$40 per account & additional
7WI &5/nane

ZWLS60 per account & additional
ZWLS5/0ace

olatinum (PCAP)

Base rate plus marain
ZWL$250

ZWL$500

3%

10% - mortgage protection, 15% - fire
policies

5% above lendina rate

N/A
N/A

2ZWL$4 per dav

ZWLs5

ZWL$50

ZWL$100 per page

ZWL$10 per account & additional
ZWLS5/0ace

ZWL$15 per account & additional
W1 €5 /nane

ZWL$30 per account & additional
ZWLS5/0ace

ZWL$40 per account & additional
7WI &5/nane

ZWLS60 per account & additional
ZWLS5/0ace

NOSTRO FCA

affluent (PCAA) SOTR CORP
Base rate nlus marain Base rate plus marain N/A N/A Base rate plus marain N/A N/A Automated
ZWL$250 2ZWL$250 N/A N/A US$150 N/A N/A Automated
ZWL$500 ZWL$500 N/A N/A US$200 N/A N/A Automated
% 3% N/A N/A 3% N/A N/A Automated
10% - mortgage protection, 15% - fire  10% - mortgage protection, 15% - fire /s A 10% - mortgage protection, A —
policies policies 159% - fire policies
5% above lendina rate 5% above lendina rate N/A N/A 5% above lendina rate N/A N/A Automated
N/A N/A as per contract max 3% as per contract max 3% N/A N/A as per contract max 3% Manual
N/A N/A as per contract max 2.5% per quarter  as per contract max 2.5% per quarter | N/A N/A as per contract max 3% | Manual
N/A
N/A N/A as per contract as per contract N/A N/A as per contract max 3% | Manual
ZWL$400 ZWL$1200 ZWL$1200 ZWL$1200 Usss N/A Usss Manual
ZWL$100 ZWL$100 ZWL$100 ZWL$100 Usss N/A Usss Manual
ZWL$100 ZWL$100 ZWL$100 ZWL$100 Usss N/A Usss Manual
ZWL$100 ZWL$100 ZWL$100 ZWL$100 USss N/A US$s Manual
ZWL$10 2ZWL$10 2ZWL$10 ZWL$10 Uss7 N/A Uss7 Manual
ZWL$20 ZWL$20 ZWL$20 ZWL$20 Uuss10 N/A Uss$10 Manual
ZWL$20 ZWL$20 ZWL$20 ZWL$20 US$12 N/A US$12 Manual
Manual
ZWL$10 2ZWL$10 2ZWL$10 ZWL$10 Uss7 N/A Uss7 Manual
ZWL$20 ZWL$20 ZWL$20 ZWL$20 Uuss$10 N/A uss$10 Manual
ZWL$20 ZWL$20 ZWL$20 ZWL$20 US$12 N/A US$12 Manual
ZWL$50 ZWL$50 ZWL$50 ZWL$50 US$30 US$30 Manual
ZWL$100 2ZWL$100 2ZWL$100 ZWL$100 USs10 N/A US$10 Manual
ZWL$100 ZWL$100 ZWL$100 ZWL$100 US$5 N/A Uss$10 Manual
ZWL$15 ZWLS$15 ZWL$20 ZWL$20 uss$10 N/A Uss$10 Manual
ZWLS5 ZWLS$5 ZWLS$5 ZWL$5 uss2 N/A 1542 Manual
ZWLS5 ZWLS$5 ZWLS$5 ZWL$5 uss3 N/A uss3 Manual
ZWL$10 ZWL$10 ZWL$10 ZWL$10 US$5 N/A USS$5 Manual
ZWL$4 per dav ZWL$4 per day ZWL$4 per day ZWL$4 per dav US$2 per dav N/A US$2 per dav Manual
ZWLS5 ZWL$5 ZWL$5 ZWL$5 US$0.20 US$0.20 US$0.20 Automated
ZWL$50 ZWL$50 ZWL$50 ZWL$50 uss1 41 uss1 Automated
US$1 per account & US$1 per account & US$1 per account &
A A [ra UKD (R UKD (R LD (2 addifional 1S40 S0/nae  addiional (1560 50/nane  additional 11560 50/nane | "aNY3!
ZWL$10 per account & additional ZWL$10 per account & additional ZWL$10 per account & additional ZWL$10 per account & additional USS: US$2 per account & US$2 per account & —
ZWLS5/0ace ZWL$5/0ace ZWL$5/0ace ZWLS5/0ace additional 11560.50/nane  additional US$0.50/0ace
ZWL$15 per account & additional ZWL$15 per account & additional ZWL$15 per account & additional ZWL$15 per account & additional US$5 per account & USS$5 per account & US$5 per account & p—
W1 &5 /nane ZW é%/nane ZW é%/nane ZWI &%/nane aditinnal 11GE0 S0/nana  additional [1S80.50/na0e  additinnal 11560 S/nana.
ZWL$30 per account & additional ZWL$30 per account & additional ZWL$30 per account & additional ZWL$30 per account & additional US$10 per account & US$10 per account & US$10 per account & Manual
ZWLS5/0ace ZWL$5/0ace ZWL$5/0ace ZWLS5/0ace additional US$0.50/0age  acditinnal 11580.50/nane  additional 11580 50/nane.
ZWL$40 per account & additional ZWL$40 per account & additional ZWL$40 per account & additional ZWL$40 per account & additional US$15 per account & US$15 per account & US$15 per account & Manual
7WI $5/naae 7WI §5/naae 7WI §5/naae 7WI §5/naae additional 11560.50/naae  additinnal 11580.50/nane  additional US$0.50/0ace:
ZWL$60 per account & additional ZWL$60 per account & additional ZWL$60 per account & additional ZWL$60 per account & additional US$30 per account & US$30 per account & US$30 per account & —

ZWL$5/pace

ZWL$5/pace

ZWL$5/pace

ZWL$5/pace

additional 11S$0.50/nace

Additional 11S60.50/nane

additional US$0.50/paae




NOSTRO FCA

SERVICE PERSONAL BANKING SOLE TRADER SMEs CORPORATE CIVIL SERVANT CORPORATES/SMEs RECOVERY METH!
aold (PCAG) blatinum (PCAP) affluent (PCAA) SOTR CORP

istration fee free free free free free free N/A N/A N/A N/A
Statement download/Balance enauirv free free free free free ree N/A N/A N/A N/A
Own Account Transfer 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$300 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$300 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$300 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$300 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$300 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$300 N/A N/A N/A Automated
Bill Pavments 2.5% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$1500 2.5% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$1500 2.5% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$1500 2.5% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$1500 2.5% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$1500 2.5% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$1500 N/A N/A N/A Automated
ZIPIT Outaoina transfer 2.5% ZWL$85 no max 2.5% ZWL$85 no max 2.5% ZWL$85 no max 2.5% ZWL$85 no max 5% ZWL$85 no max 2.5% ZWL$85 no max N/A N/A N/A Automated
BancABC Other Account Transfer 1% min ZWL$150 max ZWL$1000 1% min ZWL$150 max ZWL$1000 1% min ZWL$150 max ZWL$1000 1% min ZWL$150 max ZWL$1000 1% min ZWL$150 max ZWL$1000 1% min ZWL$150 max ZWL$1000 N/A N/A N/A Automated
Domestic Account Transfer (RTGS) 2.5% min ZWL$85 max ZWL$1000 2.5% min ZWLS85 max ZWL$1000 |2.5% min ZWL$85 max ZWLS1000  |2.5% min ZWL$85 max ZWL$1000 2.5% min ZWLS8S max ZWLS1000  |2.5% min ZWL$85 max ZWL$1000 N/A N/A N/A Automated
ECOCASH
Bank to Wallet Transfer 2.5% min 7WI §30 no max 2.5% min ZWL$30 no max 2.5% min ZWL$30 no max 2.5% min ZWL$30 no max 2.5% min ZWL$30 no max 2.5% min ZWL$30 no max N/A N/A N/A Automated

ISACTION CHARGES
Merchant discount rate N/A N/A N/A 1% min ZWL$1.500 1% min ZWL$1.500 1% min ZWL$1.500 N/A N/A N/A Manual
Zimswitch POS purchase (transactions above ZWL$20) | 1% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$2.000 1% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$2.000 1% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$2.000 1% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$2.000 1% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$2.000 1% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$2.000 N/A N/A N/A Automated
Zimswitch POS Balance enauiry ZWLs3 ZWLs3 ZWLs3 ZWL$3 ZWL$3 Wl N/A N/A N/A Automated
POS Rental per device 1% min ZWL$1500 1% min ZWL$1500 1% min ZWL$1500 1% min ZWL$1500 1% min ZWL$1500 1% min ZWL$1500 N/A N/A N/A Automated
POS cashback facility@ Zimswitch terminal 2% max ZWL$50 2% max ZWL$50 2% max ZWL$50 2% max ZWL$50 2% max ZWL$50 2% max ZWL$50 N/A N/A N/A Automated
POS insufficient funds fee ZWL$10 ZWL$10 ZWL$10 ZWL$10 N/A N/A N/A N/A
MOBILE BANKING A360/*242# CHARGES
Self Reaistration free free free free N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Balance Enauiry ZWLS15 |zwLs15 |zwLs15 |zwLs1s N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Loan Enauiry. ZWL$0.20 ZWL$0.20 ZWL$0.20 ZWL$0.20 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Chanae PIN Number free free free free N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated
Beneficiarv maintenance free free free free N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Bill Pavment 2.5% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$1500 |2.5% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$1500 | 2.5% min ZWL$10 max ZWL§1500  |2.5% min ZWL$10 max ZWL$1500 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Airtime Topup free free free free N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated
Forex Rates Enauiry free free ree free N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated
Own Account Transfer 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$300 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$300 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$300 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$300 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated
BancABC Other Account Transfer 1% min ZWL$150 max ZWL$1000 1% min ZWL$150 max ZWL$1000 1% min ZWL$150 max ZWL$1000 1% min ZWL$150 max ZWL$1000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated
Domestic Account Transfer (RTGS) 2.5% min ZWL$85 max ZWL$1000 2.5% min ZWLS85 max ZWL$1000  |2.5% min ZWL$85 max ZWLE1000  |2.5% min ZWL$85 max ZWL$1000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated
OR Pavments ZWL$2.50 ZWL$2.50 ZWL$2.50 ZWL$2.50 N/A N/A NA N/A N/A Automated
Mini Statement ZWLS7 ZWLS7 ZWLS7 2ZWL$7 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated
ZIPIT Outgoing transfer 2.5% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$500 2.5% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$500 2.5% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$500 2.5% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$500 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated
CHATBOT (ALLY) TRANSACTION CHARGES
Balance Enauiry ZWL$10 ZWL$10 ZWL$10 ZWL$10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Bill Pavment 2.5% min 7WI $50 max 7WI $1500 2.5% min 7WI $50 max 7WI $1500 2.5% min 7WI $50 max 7WI $1500 2.5% min 7WI §50 max 7WI §1500 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Own Account Transfer 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$200 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$200 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$200 1% min ZWL$20 max ZWL$200 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated
BancABC Other Account Transfer 1% min ZWL$100 max ZWL$1000 |1% min ZWL$100 max ZWL$1000 | 1% min ZWL$100 max ZWL$1000 | 1% min ZWL$100 max ZWL$1000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated
Airtime Purchase free free free free N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated
ZIPIT Outaoina transfer 2.5% min ZWL$85 no max 12.5% min ZWL$85 no max 12.5% min ZWL$85 no max 12.5% min ZWL$85 no max N/A N/A ’M\ N/A N/A Automated
LEDGER FEES FOR OTHER CURRENCIES
usD ZAR GBP EUR BWP N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated

Current account Affluent (PCAA) 5250 110 6 8 91 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Current account Gold (PCAG) 150 55 3 4 46 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Current account Platinum (PCAP) 150 77 4 6 64 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Sole Trader Account (SOTR) 150 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
SME Current account (SMEC) 150 220 12 16 182 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Business Current account (CORP) 5250 385 2 27 318 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Savinas account Affluent (FSAA) 150 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Savinas account Gold ( FSGA) 150 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Savinas account Platinum (FSPA) 150 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
SME Savinas account (SMES) 5200 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Individual FCAs (FCAD) 52 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Automated




